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Treviso Swim Cup
Risultati completi

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Treviso, Venerdi 21/06/2024 ore 17:54
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e nome Anno Naz Societa

1 EDWARDS CHELSEY 2001 NZL NORTHSHORESWIMMING CLUB
2 GEROLIN ANNA 2007 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

3 QUAGGIO VERONICA 2006 ITA G.P. NUOTO MIRA

4 BRAY AMELIA 2006 RSA NORTHSHORESWIMMING CLUB
5 PICCOLI GIADA 2008 ITA  NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL

6 OSBORNE SUMMER 2005 NZL NORTHSHORESWIMMING CLUB
7 SCOMPARIN EMMA 2006 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

8 BALDIN ELISABETTA MARTA 2007 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

9 PERES MARTA 2008 ITA  TEAM VENETO ASD

10 GIACOMINI SARA GIULIA 2007 ITA  GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC

10 DURANTE ANNA 2007 ITA" CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

12 STRAMANA' ANNA 2006 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

13 BASSO MARIA 2009 ITA HYDROS USD - ODERZO

14 CATANESE SOFIA LUCIA 2000 ITA  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD

15 PAROLINI LINDA 2007 ITA AN BRESCIA SSD

16 BRIDA CARLOTTA LORENZA 2009 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

17 PINTON SOFIA 2009 ITA  RARINANTES VENEZIA

18 VISCARDI MARIA 2006 ITA HYDROS USD - ODERZO

19 BONELLI FUX AGATA 2007 ITA" CN UISP - BOLOGNA

20 TREVISAN EVITA 2008 ITA  GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC

20 FERRARI AURORA 2004 ITA  NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

22 WHINERAY TESS 2005 RSA CENTRAL CITY SWIMMING

23 CIESA ALICE 2008 ITA  GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC

24 ZANON SOFIA 2008 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

25 DE BORTOLI CRISTAL 2004 ITA ARCA TEAM ASD

26 SARTORE DESIREE 2008 ITA TEAM VENETO ASD

27 KOLODCHAK OLEKSANDRA 2008 ITA ONDABLU SSD

28 URBANETTO VITTORIA 2003 ITA" ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
29 CONTE NOEMI 2009 ITA' HYDROS USD - ODERZO

30 CUZZUOL CAMILLA 2005 ITA  HYDROS USD - ODERZO

31 ZANON CECILIA 2007 ITA TEAM VENETO ASD

32 CASTELLAN ALESSIA 2010 ITA RARI NANTES VENEZIA

33 ADLER JOANN 2004 USA U.S.A. Team

34 CHINELLATO LETIZIA 2011 ITA' TEAM VENETO ASD

35 GIORDANO ALICE 2009 ITA ARCA TEAM ASD

36 BONZANINI BRENDA 2010 ITA" SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.

37 LAGO REBECCA 2003 ITA' CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

38 BONALDO ANNA MARI 2009 ITA HYDROS USD - ODERZO
38 RIGO STELLA 2010 ITA ARCA TEAM ASD
40 BATTISTELLA CHIARA 2010 ITA" HYDROS USD - ODERZO

41 STEVANIN BEATRICE 2009 ITA" TEAM VENETO ASD

42 BASSO GINEVRA VITTORIA 2011 ITA  RARI NANTES VENEZIA

43 MASCOTTO GLORIA 2008 ITA  GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
44 STEFINI MARGHERITA 2007 ITA AN BRESCIA SSD

45 ULIANA GIORGIA 2009 ITA  PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
46 ZANATTA ADELE 2006 ITA  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
47 DE MARCHI CATERINA 2006 ITA" CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
48 PASINATO SOFIA 2010 ITA" CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
49 MONTIN GAIA 2008 ITA" SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
50 MARTIN GIOVANNA 2007 ITA  HYDROS USD - ODERZO

50 SANTIN CAMILLA 2008 ITA ARCA TEAM ASD

52 BACCIN EMMA 2011 ITA° CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
52 BEGHETTO COSTANZA 2011 ITA' CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

50m

26.35
27.82
27.32
28.01
27.79
27.86
27.92
27.95
28.73
29.14
28.71
28.57
29.17
28.09
28.67
28.50
28.87
28.74
28.55
29.13
29.16
29.39
29.08
28.88
29.06
29.40
29.36
29.11
29.25
29.18
29.82
29.89
29.73
29.86
29.43
30.14
29.42
30.06
29.16
29.41
30.26
29.92
29.78
29.77
29.99
29.74
29.70
30.57
29.90
30.13
30.24
30.27
29.84

28.98
29.69
30.21
29.62
30.38
30.54
30.87
30.91
30.31
30.25
30.68
30.87
30.33
31.42
30.98
31.48
31.21
31.36
31.66
31.20
31.17
31.05
31.39
31.63
31.59
31.30
31.38
31.73
31.78
31.90
31.30
31.30
31.51
31.42
31.86
31.17
32.21
31.59
32.49
32.28
31.45
31.81
32.01
32.10
32.00
32.27
32.32
31.49
32.22
32.00
31.89
31.94
32.37

i

VENETO

Foglion. 1
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:55.33 9.00
00:57.51  7.00
00:57.53  6.00

00:57.63  5.00
00:58.17  4.00
00:58.40  3.00

00:58.79  2.00
00:58.86 1.00
00:59.04
00:59.39
00:59.39
00:59.44
00:59.50
00:59.51
00:59.65
00:59.98
01:00.08
01:00.10
01:00.21
01:00.33
01:00.33
01:00.44
01:00.47
01:00.51
01:00.65
01:00.70
01:00.74
01:00.84
01:01.03
01:01.08
01:01.12
01:01.19
01:01.24
01:01.28
01:01.29
01:01.31
01:01.63
01:01.65
01:01.65
01:01.69
01:01.71
01:01.73
01:01.79
01:01.87
01:01.99
01:02.01
01:02.02
01:02.06
01:02.12
01:02.13
01:02.13
01:02.21
01:02.21
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100
101
102
102
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
112

DE VETTORI MARTA
VENDRAMINI LINDA

DE BONI MARIA

MONDIN MARGHERITA
PUGIOTTO AURORA
SORRENTINO LIDIA
VELLO CHIARA MARIA
LAZZAROTTO VIOLA
MARANGON EMMA GIULIA
BERLANDI CARLOTTA
BOSTAN ANA MARIA

DE STEFANI MARIAELENA
TINTINAGLIA VIOLA

RIVA AURORA

DE PAOLIS FOGLIETTA LUCREZIA

BISETTO EMMA

PIRAN MARGHERITA
NOARO LARA

PIZZOL GIADA

TAIARIOL ANNA
VENDRAME FRANCESCA
SARTORATO DESIRE
SAMBO ALICE

FOCCARDI VALENTINA
BASSO SOFIA

SCARMIN GIULIA
LANCERIN ISELIN VIRGINIA
BOTTIN GIULIA

FLORIO ANGELA
TREVISAN MARIAVITTORIA
SCARPA VERONICA
VELLO GIULIA
CASSOLATO ANGELICA
PAESAN LINDA
VAVASORI ELEONORA
DE BORTOLI JENNY
RIZZA NOEMI

COCCHIO GIULIA
SERENA MARIA VITTORIA
SPAVENTO SOFIA
ZUECCO ANYA
PERENZIN MARGHERITA
AMARILLI ELISA
CASTRONOVO VALENTINA
TRANQUILLINI GIORGIA
BOMBONATO EMMA
LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
FADALTI BENEDETTA
GAMBARO GIADA
TAGLIAPIETRA EVA
BONAMIGO SVEVA
DALLA LIBERA REBECCA
AVANZI GLORIA

VOLPE SVEVA

LUPINO EMMA

ALLEN SOPHIA

POLA EMMA

VANIN CATERINA
SCARABEL REBECCA
GUBANA EMMA

Treviso Swim Cup
Risultati completi

2008
2011
2009
2008
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2011
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2009
2011
2006
2007
2009
2010
2006
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2011
2008
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2006
2010
2008
2010
2004
2008
2010
2009
2008
2011
2010
2011
2010
2006
2010
2009
2008
2011
2008
2010
2009
2008
2007
2009
2011

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MLT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
ACQUA18 SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ARCA TEAM ASD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
AN BRESCIA SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ARCA TEAM ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
GS SWIMMING VICENZA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ARCA TEAM ASD

TEAM VERONA ASD

NS EMILIA SSD

ACQUA18 SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
AN BRESCIA SSD

TEAM VENETO ASD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ARCA TEAM ASD

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
ASA MALTA

AN BRESCIA SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ARCA TEAM ASD

29.82
29.96
30.05
30.21
29.98
30.26
30.21
29.37
30.53
30.38
30.39
30.52
30.61
29.72
30.00
30.26
30.52
30.09
30.14
29.92
30.68
29.99
30.33
30.38
29.97
30.58
30.21
30.74
30.47
30.87
30.50
29.89
31.01
30.37
30.62
30.41
30.70
30.68
30.48
30.88
31.13
30.83
30.49
31.08
30.30
30.67
30.82
31.01
30.47
30.70
30.21
30.94
30.32
30.45
31.18
31.10
30.84
31.49
31.20
31.49

32.40
32.31
32.31
32.23
32.50
32.24
32.30
33.16
32.06
32.26
32.27
32.22
32.15
33.04
32.77
32.60
32.34
32.77
32.73
33.05
32.39
33.11
32.81
32.79
33.29
32.71
33.14
32.63
32,93
32.56
33.00
33.63
32,53
33.21
33.00
33.21
32.98
33.01
33.21
32.98
32.76
33.13
33.49
32.90
33.69
33.32
33.20
33.06
33.62
33.39
33.89
33.20
33.85
33.72
338.13
33.30
33.72
33.09
33.39
33.10
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01:02.22
01:02.27
01:02.36
01:02.44
01:02.48
01:02.50
01:02.51
01:02.53
01:02.59
01:02.64
01:02.66
01:02.74
01:02.76
01:02.76
01:02.77
01:02.86
01:02.86
01:02.86
01:02.87
01:02.97
01:03.07
01:03.10
01:03.14
01:03.17
01:03.26
01:03.29
01:03.35
01:03.37
01:03.40
01:03.43
01:03.50
01:03.52
01:03.54
01:03.58
01:03.62
01:03.62
01:03.68
01:03.69
01:03.69
01:03.86
01:03.89
01:03.96
01:03.98
01:03.98
01:03.99
01:03.99
01:04.02
01:04.07
01:04.09
01:04.09
01:04.10
01:04.14
01:04.17
01:04.17
01:04.31
01:04.40
01:04.56
01:04.58
01:04.59
01:04.59
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
154
154
157
158
159
160
160
160
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

NARDI GIORGIA

LAITI JENNIFER
CORAZZIN BEATRICE
GROTTO FRANCESCA
MASETTO ELENA
SERAFIN GRETA
ENACHE MATILDE
D'URBANO ALESSIA
BENETTON MARTA
CLARINI SESTI GINEVRA
MION SARAH
CIBRARIO EMMA
VERONESE ILARIA
BRUGNOLI ALLEGRA
PAVARIN SOFIA
VELLUDO AURORA
ORBELL ERIKA

MARIN MARGHERITA
ZANET BEATRICE
PERIN MARTINA
SARTORE AURORA
DELLE FRATTE GIOIA
MARANGON SVEVA
PADOAN ANNA
PALLADIN LORENZA
BETTIN ELISA

RAO MAHEEN
STRIATTO ALICE
VISENTIN ANNA

ZAGO NOEMI SOFIA
DONA' SARA

PASTORE IRENE

MORI ANNA

PETENA' VITTORIA
MARCAZZAN RACHELE
CIAN SILVIA

SARTOR MARIKA
ANGELICO AURORA
MORELLO ANGELICA
ABANZADO MARJOCEL
FAVALE NOEMI
CESCHEL ANNA
VIVODA VERONICA
CHIARADIA BEATRICE
BISON VITTORIA
CHEBERLE VIOLA
MILANI OLIVIA
PELLATTIERO GIORGIA
VENDRAME MARTA
FACCIO ALESSIA
FORMENTI MADDALENA
VOLO MARTINA
VANZETTO SENIA
FIORESE AURORA
CAMPAGNOLO ATENA
CARRER FRANCESCA
BRAGAGNOLO VITTORIA
ZORZAN MILENA
BAZZOCCHI EMMA
SIMEONI GIORGIA

Treviso Swim Cup
Risultati completi

2011
2006
2011
2007
2008
2010
2011
2009
2006
2008
2009
2011
2004
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2011
2008
2009
2007
2011
2010
2011
2010
2008
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2008
2010
2011
2006
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2007
2011
2009
2010
2011
2008
2006

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
PHI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

TEAM VERONA ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ARCA TEAM ASD

SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
G.P.NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
AN BRESCIA SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
CENTRAL CITY SWIMMING
ONDABLU SSD
PADOVANUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SAN VITO NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
TEAM VENETO ASD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AN BRESCIA SSD

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'*
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'"
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

NS EMILIA SSD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD
PADOVANUOTO

SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

GS SWIMMING VICENZA
ARCA TEAM ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ARCA TEAM ASD

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

NORD EST H20 SSD RL
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
ARCA TEAM ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA

31.09
31.09
31.91
31.36
30.62
31.18
31.05
31.53
30.48
30.91
31.12
31.52
31.17
31.56
30.87
31.62
31.02
31.41
32.49
31.39
31.28
31.18
31.22
31.84
30.80
30.77
31.77
32.31
31.55
31.33
31.46
31.07
32.32
31.64
32.23
32.12
31.84
32.47
31.85
31.87
31.93
32.07
32.02
32.54
31.52
32.22
32.57
32.89
31.61
31.78
32.52
32.31
32.12
31.35
32.29
33.02
32.29
32.85
32.69
32.02

33.52
3353
32.75
33.31
34.06
33.63
33.78
33.35
34.41
34.11
33.92
3355
33.94
33.60
34.30
33.61
34.28
33.90
32.86
34.01
34.16
34.29
34.35
33.75
34.82
34.90
34.12
33.63
34.44
34.71
34.66
35.07
33.88
34.64
34.05
34.22
34.56
33.97
34.60
34.59
34.61
34.47
34.52
34.04
35.07
34.49
34.26
33.94
35.22
35.07
34.44
34.65
35.05
35.86
34.96
34.31
35.11
34.75
34.92
35.77
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01:04.61
01:04.62
01:04.66
01:04.67
01:04.68
01:04.81
01:04.83
01:04.88
01:04.89
01:05.02
01:05.04
01:05.07
01:05.11
01:05.16
01:05.17
01:05.23
01:05.30
01:05.31
01:05.35
01:05.40
01:05.44
01:05.47
01:05.57
01:05.59
01:05.62
01:05.67
01:05.89
01:05.94
01:05.99
01:06.04
01:06.12
01:06.14
01:06.20
01:06.28
01:06.28
01:06.34
01:06.40
01:06.44
01:06.45
01:06.46
01:06.54
01:06.54
01:06.54
01:06.58
01:06.59
01:06.71
01:06.83
01:06.83
01:06.83
01:06.85
01:06.96
01:06.96
01:07.17
01:07.21
01:07.25
01:07.33
01:07.40
01:07.60
01:07.61
01:07.79
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173
175
176
176
176
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
214
214
217
218
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

IORIO MARIA SOFIA
KOSTYNYAN MICHELLE
SAVIAN GIORGIA
PATRON GIORGIA
IOVINE ILARIA
ZANELLA GINEVRA
ANGRISANO IMMACOLATA
PADOVAN ADA
PIZZINATO AURORA
PAESAN EVA
BONZANINI EMMA
MAROSTICA PETRA
P1ZZIOLO MATILDE
PEDERIVA MARTINA
GAMBINI NOEMI ANDREA
TASSO ARINA
ZAGALLO VALENTINA
TAMASSIA CAROLINA
PAGNIN BENEDETTA
TALPO MIA

TANDUO ANITA
PERUFFO VIVIANA
MARCHESE ALICE
DALLA ROSA NICOLE
CROVADORE VALENTINA
PELI ELENA

BETTIN ANGELICA
TAMASSIA MATILDE
CAMPIGOTTO ELENA
ZANINI LAIA
BERTIATO EVA

MOHN LAURA

VIO AGNESE

NIRO ARIANNA
BARON BEATRICE
POGU EMILY

FAEDO MARGHERITA
ZANLUNGO BEATRICE
MURARO TESSA
CECCHET FEDERICA
FERRARO SARA
SCHIFF ZOE AMINA
MARIN AGATA
VIVALDO CARLOTTA
PATTACINI VALERIA
SOLDA' BENEDETTA
BORTOLIN VERONICA
FERRARO EMMA
BARONI SOFIA
PULLIN MARIA
IANNINO GIADA
PIGOZZI REBECCA
MASETTO VIOLA
ZANCHETTA SOFIA
GARBIN GLORIA
ROMAN GIULIA
CANGIA AGATA
ROSSI ISABELLA
SLOBODIANIUK MILANA
CANTIERI MARTINA

Treviso Swim Cup
Risultati completi

2010
2007
2010
2009
2005
2010
2007
2011
2011
2011
2008
2011
2010
2007
2005
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2011
2010
2007
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
2008
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2008
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2008
2007
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA

TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
NS EMILIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE

GS SWIMMING VICENZA
ACQUA18 SSD

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
PADOVANUOTO

ONDABLU SSD

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
AN BRESCIA SSD

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD

AN BRESCIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ACQUA18 SSD
PADOVANUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA
TEAM VERONA ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
ONDABLU SSD

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
TEAM VERONA ASD

TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ARCA TEAM ASD

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NORD EST H20 SSD RL

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

AN BRESCIA SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

32.82
32.44
32.77
33.14
32.42
32.87
33.20
32.56
32.06
32.80
33.29
33.14
33.00
32.73
32.47
32.79
32.92
32.69
33.02
32.63
33.40
32.84
32.85
33.96
33.85
33.00
33.59
32.98
33.00
33.50
33.64
33.32
33.36
33.79
33.64
34.24
33.59
33.93
33.56
34.20
34.18
33.94
33.25
34.73
33.42
33.63
34.18
33.64
33.65
34.48
34.72
34.19
34.66
35.13
34.16
35.57
35.39
34.88
33.78
34.73

34.97
35.38
35.09
34.72
35.44
35123
34.93
35.75
36.29
35,59
35.14
35.30
35.44
35.75
36.04
35.76
35.67
35.90
35.60
36.00
35.24
35.88
35.89
34.80
34.94
35.84
35.30
36.29
36.34
35.93
35.82
36.19
36.17
36.06
36.38
35.80
36.50
36.18
36.80
36.18
36.25
36.49
37.18
35.75
37.13
36.94
36.61
37.15
37.31
36.66
36.47
37.17
36.77
36.37
37.46
36.16
36.35
37.20
38.31
37.40
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01:07.79
01:07.82
01:07.86
01:07.86
01:07.86
01:08.10
01:08.13
01:08.31
01:08.35
01:08.39
01:08.43
01:08.44
01:08.44
01:08.48
01:08.51
01:08.55
01:08.59
01:08.59
01:08.62
01:08.63
01:08.64
01:08.72
01:08.74
01:08.76
01:08.79
01:08.84
01:08.89
01:09.27
01:09.34
01:09.43
01:09.46
01:09.51
01:09.53
01:09.85
01:10.02
01:10.04
01:10.09
01:10.11
01:10.36
01:10.38
01:10.43
01:10.43
01:10.43
01:10.48
01:10.55
01:10.57
01:10.79
01:10.79
01:10.96
01:11.14
01:11.19
01:11.36
01:11.43
01:11.50
01:11.62
01:11.73
01:11.74
01:12.08
01:12.09
01:12.13
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MILANESIO ANNA
IZEIROSKI GIADA
MARCHI ALESSIA
DANELUZZ| GIOVANNA
MARTIN GIOIA
BENETTI MARIA ROSA
CAPANO MATILDE
BRUGNERA GIORGIA
GANASSIN DENISE
MORARENCO ANASTASIA
GUSSO SOFIA
BELLESE AURORA
IORIO MARCELLA GIULIA
NOVEMBRE ISABELLA
SANTI VITTORIA
MERLO LAVINIA

ROIN FRANCESCA
PAVANELLO AGNESE
FERRARIN MARTA
DALL'AGNESE GIULIA
FURINI CLARA
TESSARI LIDIA MARIA
AGOSTINELLO GIULIA
BAGGETTO GLORIA
ZANOLIN LAIRA
KOBLISCHEK ZOE
GALLO IANA
CRISTANTE TESSA
TAOLIN CARLOTTA
TOSATTO EMMA
LAZZAROTTO VIRGINIA
TONINI SABRINA
ALBANI MICHELA
SPANO VITTORIA
CHIBA NICOLETTA
ALFONSO EMMA
CASARIN MARTA
CECCHETTO ILENIA
VIANELLO NOEMI
BESSEGA EMY

Treviso Swim Cup
Risultati completi

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2007
2005

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MDA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GS SWIMMING VICENZA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SAN VITO NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
TEAM VERONA ASD
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
G.P.NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ACQUA18 SSD

SAN VITO NUOTO

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM VERONA ASD
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
ARCA TEAM ASD

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

TEAM VENETO ASD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
SAN VITO NUOTO

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
PADOVANUOTO

35.24
35.03
33.81
35.07
35.01
34.48
34.95
35.42
35.35
35.01
34.81
35.06
35.72
35.87
34.23
35.07
35.18
36.34
35.12
35.78
36.17
37.75
37.67
37.95

36.95
37.24
38.59
37.53
37.60
38.20
37.99
37.57
37.68
38.09
38.32
38.76
38.19
38.06
40.14
39.35
39.28
38.25
39.84
39.31
41.51
41.38
41.72
43.38
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01:12.19
01:12.27
01:12.40
01:12.60
01:12.61
01:12.68
01:12.94
01:12.99
01:13.03
01:13.10
01:13.13
01:13.82
01:13.91
01:13.93
01:14.37
01:14.42
01:14.46
01:14.59
01:14.96
01:15.09
01:17.68
01:19.13
01:19.39
01:21.33
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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